
European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 FABIANEK Hanna AUT 127 11.09.2007
2 MACK Laetizia AUT 160 25.10.2007
3 PASTARMADZHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 68 01.12.2007
4 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL 143 07.11.2008
5 DOMJAN Ida CRO 400 01.01.2009
6 MESTRIC Klara CRO 142 02.01.2009
7 STEFAN Dorja CRO 165 14.05.2008
8 SUVALJKO Korana CRO 387 01.01.2008
9 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 240 07.08.2011
10 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 17 06.01.2009
11 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 86 28.01.2008
12 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE 98 05.03.2008
13 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 59 04.02.2008
14 VOJTOVA Tereza CZE 389 21.07.2008
15 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN 136 09.06.2007
16 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 342 03.04.2007
17 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 85 23.07.2007
18 ROS VINAS Martina ESP 324 08.08.2008
19 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 219 05.05.2008
20 ADAMO ANITA FRA 93 21.04.2007
21 CAUVET Olivia FRA 19 04.04.2007
22 MAZILLE Pauline FRA 92 09.02.2009
23 PRATS MATHILDE FRA 79 09.03.2008
24 AMORE Victoria GBR 75 30.07.2007
25 BEARD Madeline GBR 65 01.02.2007
26 HU Lev-Jac GBR 128 03.02.2009
27 JOHNSON Katie GBR 135 28.07.2009
28 ELIAVA Mariami GEO 243 22.09.2007
29 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 77 01.01.2007
30 GRUND Florentine GER 125 17.10.2009
31 HERWIG Finja Malu GER 81 15.02.2007
32 HERWIG Merle GER 144 18.09.2008
33 VOELKER Linn Marie GER 131 14.05.2007
34 NAIDI Kalliroi GRE 314 27.01.2009
35 PILIOURA Anna GRE 348 05.11.2007
36 STAVRAKI Zoi GRE 29.09.2008
37 TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE 03.11.2009
38 BARTUS Claudia HUN 29 17.07.2007
39 KOLLAR Anna HUN 3 26.02.2007
40 SIMON Borbala HUN 24 19.08.2008
41 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka HUN 106 27.03.2007
42 SANVITO Erika IRL 276 20.05.2009
43 FINKS Hila ISR 03.03.2010
44 KORN Gaya ISR 239 24.10.2007
45 KURITZKY Gili ISR 171 17.09.2008
46 SABAN Shahar ISR 10.02.2008
47 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 7 07.03.2007
48 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA 22 25.02.2009
49 FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 11 04.07.2007
50 RIVA Vittoria ITA 35 28.02.2007
51 ABELE Liene LAT 72 09.06.2009
52 GOROHOVA Viktorija LAT 175 21.02.2007
53 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 50 08.03.2007
54 ORMANE Eva LAT 116 02.05.2008
55 COSCODAN Maria MDA 155 01.04.2007
56 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 13 29.07.2007
57 SENIC Adeline MDA 12 22.05.2007
58 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 196 06.05.2007
59 DASNIERES DE VEIGY LEA MON 363 27.05.2007
60 ARIAS DE BLES Mint NED 435 16.03.2008
61 DAMMROFF Lotte NED 78 26.07.2007
62 SLUMAN Talitha NED 44 18.06.2007
63 BARTOL Michalina POL 32 27.07.2009
64 KUS Natasza POL 2 28.05.2007



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
65 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 9 03.05.2007
66 WOJTAS Hanna POL 33 15.03.2007
67 LUIS Lara POR 343 30.12.2008
68 MACEDO Lara POR 13.06.2009
69 MAGRO Ines POR 27.02.2009
70 PACHECO Maria POR 26.08.2009
71 ADOCH Alexandra ROU 63 14.10.2009
72 BARBU Ioana ROU 139 07.01.2008
73 LITA Karina ROU 80 04.09.2008
74 NIKOLIC Vana SRB 146 01.01.2009
75 ZORIC Mila SRB 107 16.01.2008
76 FORGACH Nina SVK 110 04.05.2009
77 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 48 23.10.2007
78 POSVANCOVA Martina SVK 119 12.04.2010
79 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 122 26.08.2008
80 EKLOF Siri SWE 190 04.05.2007
81 JECHIL Maria SWE 152 11.03.2008
82 MCCOY Amy SWE 164 22.06.2007
83 ATMACA Alara TUR 34 10.03.2009
84 GOKKAN RUYA TUR 90 17.12.2007
85 GULISIK Elvin TUR 16 08.04.2009
86 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 95 08.10.2008
87 BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 37 04.08.2008
88 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 45 11.07.2008
89 SHCHERBA Anna UKR 295 19.07.2008
90 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 23 09.06.2007



13 pools
1 pool of 6 and 12 pools of 7
68 (75.56% of 90) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 KUS Natasza POL 2
2 KOLLAR Anna HUN 3
3 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 7
4 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 9
5 FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 11
6 SENIC Adeline MDA 12
7 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 13
8 GULISIK Elvin TUR 16
9 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 17
10 CAUVET Olivia FRA 19
11 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA 22
12 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 23
13 SIMON Borbala HUN 24
14 BARTUS Claudia HUN 29
15 BARTOL Michalina POL 32
16 WOJTAS Hanna POL 33
17 ATMACA Alara TUR 34
18 RIVA Vittoria ITA 35
19 BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 37
20 SLUMAN Talitha NED 44
21 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 45
22 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 48
23 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 50
24 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 59
25 ADOCH Alexandra ROU 63
26 BEARD Madeline GBR 65
27 PASTARMADZHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 68
28 ABELE Liene LAT 72
29 AMORE Victoria GBR 75
30 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 77
31 DAMMROFF Lotte NED 78
32 PRATS MATHILDE FRA 79
33 LITA Karina ROU 80
34 HERWIG Finja Malu GER 81
35 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 85
36 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 86
37 GOKKAN RUYA TUR 90
38 MAZILLE Pauline FRA 92
39 ADAMO ANITA FRA 93
40 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 95
41 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE 98
42 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka HUN 106
43 ZORIC Mila SRB 107
44 FORGACH Nina SVK 110
45 ORMANE Eva LAT 116
46 POSVANCOVA Martina SVK 119
47 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 122
48 GRUND Florentine GER 125
49 FABIANEK Hanna AUT 127
50 HU Lev-Jac GBR 128
51 VOELKER Linn Marie GER 131
52 JOHNSON Katie GBR 135
53 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN 136
54 BARBU Ioana ROU 139
55 MESTRIC Klara CRO 142
56 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL 143
57 HERWIG Merle GER 144
58 NIKOLIC Vana SRB 146
59 JECHIL Maria SWE 152
60 COSCODAN Maria MDA 155
61 MACK Laetizia AUT 160
62 MCCOY Amy SWE 164
63 STEFAN Dorja CRO 165



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 KURITZKY Gili ISR 171
65 GOROHOVA Viktorija LAT 175
66 EKLOF Siri SWE 190
67 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 196
68 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 219
69 KORN Gaya ISR 239
70 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 240
71 ELIAVA Mariami GEO 243
72 SANVITO Erika IRL 276
73 SHCHERBA Anna UKR 295
74 NAIDI Kalliroi GRE 314
75 ROS VINAS Martina ESP 324
76 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 342
77 LUIS Lara POR 343
78 PILIOURA Anna GRE 348
79 DASNIERES DE VEIGY LEA MON 363
80 SUVALJKO Korana CRO 387
81 VOJTOVA Tereza CZE 389
82 DOMJAN Ida CRO 400
83 ARIAS DE BLES Mint NED 435
84 MACEDO Lara POR
85 FINKS Hila ISR
86 PACHECO Maria POR
87 TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE
88 SABAN Shahar ISR
89 MAGRO Ines POR
90 STAVRAKI Zoi GRE
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Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

PILIOURA Anna GRE

DASNIERES DE VEIGY LEA MON

BARBU Ioana ROU

BEARD Madeline GBR

GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN

KUS Natasza POL

PASTARMADZHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL

Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
STOYCHEV Yulian (BUL)

ADOCH Alexandra ROU

MESTRIC Klara CRO

LUIS Lara POR

HU Lev-Jac GBR

KOLLAR Anna HUN

VOJTOVA Tereza CZE

ABELE Liene LAT

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

MACHADO Miguel (POR)
PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

AMORE Victoria GBR

GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP

SIMKOVA Anna CZE

BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA

VOELKER Linn Marie GER

SUVALJKO Korana CRO

VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL



Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

KOZLOVA Polina LAT

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL

TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO

JOHNSON Katie GBR

DOMJAN Ida CRO

FABIANEK Hanna AUT

ROS VINAS Martina ESP

Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)
MOJSKI Jaroslaw (POL)

DAMMROFF Lotte NED

MACEDO Lara POR

SHCHERBA Anna UKR

FRANZONI Ludovica ITA

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK

GRUND Florentine GER

NIKOLIC Vana SRB

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

MARTILOTTI Luigi (ITA)
DECKER Laura (USA)

NAIDI Kalliroi GRE

PRATS MATHILDE FRA

ARIAS DE BLES Mint NED

ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE

SENIC Adeline MDA

HERWIG Merle GER

BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR



Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

MORITA Atsuya (JPN)
BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

SLUMAN Talitha NED

JECHIL Maria SWE

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA

FINKS Hila ISR

SANVITO Erika IRL

LITA Karina ROU

POSVANCOVA Martina SVK

Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
BERTHIER Anne-Laure (FRA)

GARANINA Sofiia CYP

COSCODAN Maria MDA

HERWIG Finja Malu GER

BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR

ORMANE Eva LAT

PACHECO Maria POR

GULISIK Elvin TUR

Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

DEAMER Luke (GBR)
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)

FORGACH Nina SVK

RIVA Vittoria ITA

ELIAVA Mariami GEO

MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP

TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP

MACK Laetizia AUT



Strip 26

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

ZORIC Mila SRB

MCCOY Amy SWE

CAUVET Olivia FRA

MAGRO Ines POR

KORN Gaya ISR

ATMACA Alara TUR

ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE

Strip 27

11:00

Referee(s):

FRERES Hugo (BEL)

WOJTAS Hanna POL

SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka HUN

FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA

GOKKAN RUYA TUR

STEFAN Dorja CRO

TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP

SABAN Shahar ISR

Strip 28

11:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO GianMarco (ITA)

SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE

MAZILLE Pauline FRA

BARTUS Claudia HUN

STAVRAKI Zoi GRE

VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA

KURITZKY Gili ISR

STEPOVYK Milana UKR



Strip Podium

11:00

Referee(s):

ALY Sherif (EGY)

ADAMO ANITA FRA

BARTOL Michalina POL

SIMON Borbala HUN

EKLOF Siri SWE

KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR

GOROHOVA Viktorija LAT
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KUS Natasza POL 6 1.00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 KOLLAR Anna HUN 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
3 SENIC Adeline MDA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
4 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
5T BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5T LITA Karina ROU 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
5T RIVA Vittoria ITA 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
8 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
9 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 5 0.83 29 10 +19 Advanced
10 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 5 0.83 27 10 +17 Advanced
11 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
12 ADOCH Alexandra ROU 5 0.83 27 11 +16 Advanced
13T ORMANE Eva LAT 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
13T DAMMROFF Lotte NED 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
15 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA 5 0.83 29 16 +13 Advanced
16 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
17 GOKKAN RUYA TUR 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
18 BEARD Madeline GBR 5 0.83 26 15 +11 Advanced
19 VOELKER Linn Marie GER 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
20 KURITZKY Gili ISR 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
21 GOROHOVA Viktorija LAT 4 0.80 23 12 +11 Advanced
22 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 4 0.80 22 17 +5 Advanced
23 FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 4 0.67 26 13 +13 Advanced
24 ABELE Liene LAT 4 0.67 24 13 +11 Advanced
25 CAUVET Olivia FRA 4 0.67 27 17 +10 Advanced
26 KORN Gaya ISR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
27 HERWIG Merle GER 4 0.67 23 13 +10 Advanced
28 STAVRAKI Zoi GRE 4 0.67 24 19 +5 Advanced
29T GULISIK Elvin TUR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
29T FORGACH Nina SVK 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
31T PRATS MATHILDE FRA 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
31T ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
31T SLUMAN Talitha NED 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
34T ATMACA Alara TUR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
34T SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka HUN 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
36 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
37 ADAMO ANITA FRA 3 0.60 20 17 +3 Advanced
38 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 3 0.50 25 17 +8 Advanced
39T WOJTAS Hanna POL 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
39T ZORIC Mila SRB 3 0.50 25 20 +5 Advanced
41 MAZILLE Pauline FRA 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
42 HU Lev-Jac GBR 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
43 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 3 0.50 20 18 +2 Advanced
44 AMORE Victoria GBR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
45 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 3 0.50 20 19 +1 Advanced
46 JOHNSON Katie GBR 3 0.50 19 18 +1 Advanced
47 GRUND Florentine GER 3 0.50 18 19 -1 Advanced
48 BARBU Ioana ROU 3 0.50 20 23 -3 Advanced
49 POSVANCOVA Martina SVK 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
50 PASTARMADZHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 3 0.50 18 22 -4 Advanced
51 BARTOL Michalina POL 2 0.40 21 19 +2 Advanced
52 SIMON Borbala HUN 2 0.40 18 22 -4 Advanced
53 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
54T FINKS Hila ISR 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
54T HERWIG Finja Malu GER 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
56 PILIOURA Anna GRE 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
57 COSCODAN Maria MDA 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
58 NAIDI Kalliroi GRE 2 0.33 18 23 -5 Advanced
59 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 2 0.33 19 25 -6 Advanced
60 STEFAN Dorja CRO 2 0.33 17 23 -6 Advanced
61 ROS VINAS Martina ESP 2 0.33 16 22 -6 Advanced
62 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 2 0.33 19 26 -7 Advanced
63 ELIAVA Mariami GEO 2 0.33 18 26 -8 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
64 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
65 BARTUS Claudia HUN 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
66 VOJTOVA Tereza CZE 2 0.33 11 20 -9 Advanced
67 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
68 SABAN Shahar ISR 2 0.33 16 28 -12 Advanced
69 SUVALJKO Korana CRO 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
70 JECHIL Maria SWE 1 0.17 17 27 -10 Eliminated
71 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
72 DOMJAN Ida CRO 1 0.17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
73 SHCHERBA Anna UKR 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
74 NIKOLIC Vana SRB 1 0.17 13 27 -14 Eliminated
75 MCCOY Amy SWE 1 0.17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
76 TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE 1 0.17 13 29 -16 Eliminated
77T FABIANEK Hanna AUT 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
77T MACK Laetizia AUT 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
77T DASNIERES DE VEIGY LEA MON 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
80 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 1 0.17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
81 MAGRO Ines POR 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
82 ARIAS DE BLES Mint NED 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
83 MACEDO Lara POR 1 0.17 11 29 -18 Eliminated
84 LUIS Lara POR 1 0.17 7 25 -18 Eliminated
85 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE 1 0.17 10 29 -19 Eliminated
86 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 0 0.00 16 30 -14 Eliminated
87 EKLOF Siri SWE 0 0.00 8 25 -17 Eliminated
88 SANVITO Erika IRL 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
89 PACHECO Maria POR 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
90 MESTRIC Klara CRO 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 KOLLAR Anna HUN 26.02.2007
2 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 07.03.2007
3T SENIC Adeline MDA 22.05.2007
3T KUS Natasza POL 28.05.2007
5 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 29.07.2007
6 ADOCH Alexandra ROU 14.10.2009
7 CAUVET Olivia FRA 04.04.2007
8 WOJTAS Hanna POL 15.03.2007
9 BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 04.08.2008
10 DAMMROFF Lotte NED 26.07.2007
11 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA 25.02.2009
12 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 08.03.2007
13 KURITZKY Gili ISR 17.09.2008
14 FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 04.07.2007
15 ABELE Liene LAT 09.06.2009
16 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 09.06.2007
17T RIVA Vittoria ITA 28.02.2007
17T LITA Karina ROU 04.09.2008
19 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 23.10.2007
20 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 01.01.2007
21 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 06.01.2009
22 GOKKAN RUYA TUR 17.12.2007
23 BEARD Madeline GBR 01.02.2007
24 VOELKER Linn Marie GER 14.05.2007
25 GULISIK Elvin TUR 08.04.2009
26T PRATS MATHILDE FRA 09.03.2008
26T ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 28.01.2008
28 ATMACA Alara TUR 10.03.2009
29 ADAMO ANITA FRA 21.04.2007
30 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 06.05.2007
31 AMORE Victoria GBR 30.07.2007
32 SIMON Borbala HUN 19.08.2008
33 ORMANE Eva LAT 02.05.2008
34 GOROHOVA Viktorija LAT 21.02.2007
35 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 08.10.2008
36 KORN Gaya ISR 24.10.2007
37 HERWIG Merle GER 18.09.2008
38 STAVRAKI Zoi GRE 29.09.2008
39 FORGACH Nina SVK 04.05.2009
40 SLUMAN Talitha NED 18.06.2007
41 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka HUN 27.03.2007
42 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 03.05.2007
43 ZORIC Mila SRB 16.01.2008
44 MAZILLE Pauline FRA 09.02.2009
45 HU Lev-Jac GBR 03.02.2009
46 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 11.07.2008
47 JOHNSON Katie GBR 28.07.2009
48 GRUND Florentine GER 17.10.2009
49 BARBU Ioana ROU 07.01.2008
50 POSVANCOVA Martina SVK 12.04.2010
51 PASTARMADZHIEVA VIKTORIA BUL 01.12.2007
52 BARTOL Michalina POL 27.07.2009
53 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 23.07.2007
54T HERWIG Finja Malu GER 15.02.2007
54T FINKS Hila ISR 03.03.2010
56 PILIOURA Anna GRE 05.11.2007
57 COSCODAN Maria MDA 01.04.2007
58 NAIDI Kalliroi GRE 27.01.2009
59 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 07.08.2011
60 STEFAN Dorja CRO 14.05.2008
61 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 04.02.2008
62 ELIAVA Mariami GEO 22.09.2007
63 BARTUS Claudia HUN 17.07.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
64 SABAN Shahar ISR 10.02.2008
65 ROS VINAS Martina ESP 08.08.2008
66 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 03.04.2007
67 VOJTOVA Tereza CZE 21.07.2008
68 VELCHEVA Evangelina BUL 07.11.2008
69 SUVALJKO Korana CRO 01.01.2008
70 JECHIL Maria SWE 11.03.2008
71 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa DEN 09.06.2007
72 DOMJAN Ida CRO 01.01.2009
73 SHCHERBA Anna UKR 19.07.2008
74 NIKOLIC Vana SRB 01.01.2009
75 MCCOY Amy SWE 22.06.2007
76 TSIAMPA Aikaterini GRE 03.11.2009
77T FABIANEK Hanna AUT 11.09.2007
77T MACK Laetizia AUT 25.10.2007
77T DASNIERES DE VEIGY LEA MON 27.05.2007
80 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 26.08.2008
81 MAGRO Ines POR 27.02.2009
82 ARIAS DE BLES Mint NED 16.03.2008
83 MACEDO Lara POR 13.06.2009
84 LUIS Lara POR 30.12.2008
85 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna CZE 05.03.2008
86 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 05.05.2008
87 EKLOF Siri SWE 04.05.2007
88 SANVITO Erika IRL 20.05.2009
89 PACHECO Maria POR 26.08.2009
90 MESTRIC Klara CRO 02.01.2009



European Cadets Fencing Championships
22.02.2024 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALY Sherif EGY B 00855563 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 2
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1
BERTHIER Anne-Laure FRA B 00688537 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
COSTANZO GianMarco ITA B 00833121 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA B 00831586 Ref: 1
DAL POZZOLO Marco ITA B 00845862 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
DEAMER Luke GBR B 00840524 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DECKER Laura USA B 00835665 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU B 00841762 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 00854384 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER B 00003075 Ref: 1
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
MACHADO Miguel POR B 00690212 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
MARTILOTTI Luigi ITA B 00689671 Ref: 1
MOJSKI Jaroslaw POL B 00690079 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
MORITA Atsuya JPN B 00863820 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 00689697 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN B 00739508 Ref: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 00689706 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 00688329 Ref: 3 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STOYCHEV Yulian BUL B 00829655 Ref: 1



Total entries: 90
Total participants: 90
Top-32 ranked participants: 15
Number of countries represented: 28

HUN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
CRO: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
POR: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
MDA: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
NED: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
SVK: 3 participants
BUL: 2 participants
SRB: 2 participants
GEO: 2 participants
AUT: 2 participants
CYP: 2 participants
IRL: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants
MON: 1 participants


